

VITEM NO.27

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
9045-9050/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/10/2016
in WPC No. 18016/2014 25/10/2016 in WPC No. 18017/2014 25/10/2016
in WPC No. 18445/2014 25/10/2016 in WPC No. 18448/2016 25/10/2016
in WPC No. 5599/2016 25/10/2016 in WPC No. 5601/2016 passed by the
High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

BIJAYA KUMAR SAMAL ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 04/05/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devadatt Kamat,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Inamdar,Adv.

Mr. Javedur Rahman,Adv.

Mr. Gautam Talukdar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioners seeking adjournment.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)

(RENU DIWAN)

COURT MASTER ASSISTANT REGISTRAR