

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15202-15207/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-10-2016 in WPC No. 18016/2014 25-10-2016 in WPC No. 18017/2014 25-10-2016 in WPC No. 18445/2014 25-10-2016 in WPC No. 18448/2016 25-10-2016 in WPC No. 5599/2016 25-10-2016 in WPC No. 5601/2016 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

BIJAYA KUMAR SAMAL ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ORISSA AND ORS. DEPARTMENT OF
LAW REPRESENTED THROUGH ITS COMMISSIONER
CUM SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-09-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Susant Kumar Kanungo, Adv.
Mr. Manjunath Meled, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. Anindita Pujari, AOR
Mr. Om Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As learned counsel for the petitioner is facing difficulty in connecting, relist after two weeks.

(TUSHAR BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER